
BISHOP UNION HIGH SCHOOL 

TENNIS- 2023 

 
Day Date  Opponent Game Time Released from Class Transportation 

Fri Aug 25 vs Burroughs 1:30 12:30 PM  

Thurs Aug 31 vs Golden Valley 3:30 2:38 PM  

Fri Sept 15 vs Burroughs 3:00 2:00 PM  

Tues Sept 26 @ Desert 1:00 Depart 8:00/All Day vans 

Thurs Sept 28 vs Rosamond 1:00 12:00  

Tues Oct 3 @ Kern Valley 1:00 Depart 8:00/All Day vans 

Thurs Oct 5 vs Desert 1:00 12:00 vans 

Tues Oct 10 @ Rosamond 1:00 Depart 8:00/All Day vans 

Thurs Oct 12 vs Kern Valley 1:00 12:00 vans 

Thurs Oct 19 vs HDL Finals (at Bishop) 11:00 10:15 AM    

 

 


